
上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13％）を加算させていただきます。All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.
当ホテルにて提供しているお米の産地につきましては係の者にお尋ねください。Please ask our sta� for the origin of the rice we serve in the hotel.

SIGNATUIRE DISH　シグネチャーディッシュ
海老とパプリカ、オリーブのアヒージョ
Ajillo of shrimp, bell pepper and olive

スペイン風ガーリックスープ
Spanish style garlic soup

ビーフテンダーロイン (150g) 又は、サーロイン (300g) のロースト
キノコとエシャロットのソテー　マルサラワインソース
Roast beef tenderloin (150g) or sirloin (300g) with shallot and mushroom sauce

HOUSE SPECIALTIES　スペシャリティー
特製ビーフメンチカツ丼（香の物・味噌汁付き）
Minced beef cutlet bowl with Japanese pickles and Miso soup

シーフードカレー　( スチームライス、コンディメント付 )
Seafood curry with steamed rice and condiments

ビーフカレー ( スチームライス、コンディメント付 )
Beef curry with steamed rice and condiments

ハイナンチキンライス（スープ付） 
Hainanese chicken rice with soup

フィッシュアンドチップス　タルタルソース、モルトヴィネガー、レモン添え 
Fish and chips with Tartar sauce, malt vinegar and lemon

コンビネーションセット  （お好みの卵料理、サラダ、トースト、温野菜）
Combination set 2 Egg any style, salad, steamed vegetables and toast

APPETIZER and SALAD　アペタイザー・サラダ・スープ
モッツァレッラチーズとトマト、ルーコラのサラダ　バジリコとレモン風味
Beefsteak tomato caprese salad

ミックスグリーンサラダ　ハニーシャンパンドレッシング
Confetti of field greens salad

海老のグリルとアボカドのチコリサラダ　松の実とローストキャロット添え
Grilled shrimp frisee salad, avocado, roasted carrots, pine nuts

スモークサーモンとオニオンハーブサラダ　レモンドレッシング
Smoked salmon with onion-herb salad lemon dressing

本日のスープ　
Soup of the day

¥2,400

¥1,200

¥4,800

¥2,700

¥2,550

¥2,550

¥2,550

¥2,400

¥2,000

¥1,600

¥1,500

¥2,400

¥1,800

¥1,200

Food

スーパーフード
SuperFoodsRX dishes 

ベジタリアン
for Vegetarian guest

 豚肉を含んだお料理
using Pork meat dishes

グルテンを含まないお料理
Gluten-free dishes

(use prohibited in EAME) 

乳製品を含まないお料理
Dairy free dishes



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13％）を加算させていただきます。All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.
当ホテルにて提供しているお米の産地につきましては係の者にお尋ねください。Please ask our sta� for the origin of the rice we serve in the hotel.

SEAFOOD　魚料理　
サーモンのソテー　ケイパーと白ワインのクリームソース
Salmon steak with capers sauce

真鯛のグリル又は、スチーム　緑の野菜とハーブバターソース
Grilled or steamed sea bream herb-butter sauce with green vegetables

MAIN COURSE　肉料理
骨付きラムロースのグリル　野菜と豆のトマトシチュー　ローズマリー風味
Grilled lamb chops with stewed beans and vegetables in tomato sauce, 
rosemary flavour

鶏腿肉のガーリックロースト ポテト添え
Garlic roast chicken leg with potato

ENHANCERS　サイドディッシュ
フレンチフライ
French Fries

温野菜 
Steamed Vegetables 

マッシュポテト　
Mashed Potato

ほうれん草のソテー
Sautéed Spinach

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥4,000

¥3,000

¥850

¥850

¥850

¥850

Food

スーパーフード
SuperFoodsRX dishes 

ベジタリアン
for Vegetarian guest

 豚肉を含んだお料理
using Pork meat dishes

グルテンを含まないお料理
Gluten-free dishes

(use prohibited in EAME) 

乳製品を含まないお料理
Dairy free dishes



上記料金に別途、消費税及びサービス料（13％）を加算させていただきます。All prices are subject to consumption tax and 13% service charge.
お食事制限やアレルギーなどがございましたらスタッフにお申し付けください。Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us when you order.
当ホテルにて提供しているお米の産地につきましては係の者にお尋ねください。Please ask our sta� for the origin of the rice we serve in the hotel.

SANDWICH　サンドウィッチ　
クラブハウスサンドウィッチフレンチフライ添え
Clubhouse Sandwich served with French Fries

フライドシュリンプとフィッシュサンドウィッチ サラダ添え
Shrimp and Fish Sandwich with Salad

野菜とアボカドのサンドウィッチ　フレンチフライ添え
Sandwich of vegetables and avocado, served with French fries 

特製ビーフメンチカツサンドウィッチ フレンチフライ添え
Minced beef cutlet sandwich, served with French fries

ビーフバーガー　ビーフのグリル、ベーコン、フレンチフライ添え
Beef Burger　Grilled Beef, Grilled Bacon with French Fries 
お好みのチーズをお選びください チェダーチーズ　、ブルーチーズ
with your choice of cheddar cheese or blue cheese
＊追加料金にて、フライドエッグもご用意出来ます。 Add - Fried Egg  ¥200

Pasta & Pizza　パスタ & ピッツァ
スパゲッティ プチベールと茸のガーリックオイル　ペペロンチーノ
Spaghetti garlic-olive oil Pepperoncino with petit vert and mushrooms

ほうれん草のパッパルデッレ
インゲンとドライトマトのソース　ローストアーモンド添え
Spinach Pappardelle with garlic, green beans, sun dried tomatoes and toasted almonds

茄子と卵、ハムのラザニア　オーブン焼き　グラタン仕立て
Oven baked meat sauce Lasagna with eggplant, egg and ham

自家製ピッツァ 蟹と海老、紋甲イカのアンチョヴィ風味ペスカトーレ　
ルーコラセルヴァティコ添え
Homemade pizza with crab meat, shrimp and cuttlefish and anchovy-tomato sauce,
served with arugula

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥1,500

¥2,000

¥2,650

¥2,400

¥2,600

¥2,600

¥2,800

Food

スーパーフード
SuperFoodsRX dishes 

ベジタリアン
for Vegetarian guest

 豚肉を含んだお料理
using Pork meat dishes

グルテンを含まないお料理
Gluten-free dishes

(use prohibited in EAME) 

乳製品を含まないお料理
Dairy free dishes


