

# Food

SIGNATUIRE DISH シグネチャーディッシュ	
海老とパプリカ、オリーブのアヒージョ Ajillo of shrimp, bell pepper and olive	¥2,400
スペイン風ガーリックスープ <del>第</del> Spanish style garlic soup	¥1,200
ビーフテンダーロイン (150g) 又は、サーロイン (300g) のローストキノコとエシャロットのソテー マルサラワインソース Roast beef tenderloin (150g) or sirloin (300g) with shallot and mushroom sauce	¥4,800
HOUSE SPECIALTIES スペシャリティー	
特製ビーフメンチカツ丼(香の物・味噌汁付き) Minced beef cutlet bowl with Japanese pickles and Miso soup	¥2,700
シーフードカレー (スチームライス、コンディメント付) Seafood curry with steamed rice and condiments	¥2,550
ビーフカレー(スチームライス、コンディメント付) Beef curry with steamed rice and condiments	¥2,550
ハイナンチキンライス(スープ付) $df$ Hainanese chicken rice with soup	¥2,550
フィッシュアンドチップス タルタルソース、モルトヴィネガー、レモン添え Fish and chips with Tartar sauce, malt vinegar and lemon	¥2,400
コンビネーションセット(お好みの卵料理、サラダ、トースト、温野菜) Combination set 2 Egg any style, salad, steamed vegetables and toast	¥2,000
APPETIZER and SALAD アペタイザー・サラダ・スープ	
モッツァレッラチーズとトマト、ルーコラのサラダ バジリコとレモン風味 $gfdf$ Super $cools$ Rx Beefsteak tomato caprese salad	¥1,600
ミックスグリーンサラダ ハニーシャンパンドレッシング $gf\ df$ Super ${f Foods}$ Rx Confetti of field greens salad	¥1,500
海老のグリルとアボカドのチコリサラダ 松の実とローストキャロット添え $gf$ Super $\overline{cools}$ Rx Grilled shrimp frisee salad, avocado, roasted carrots, pine nuts	¥2,400
スモークサーモンとオニオンハーブサラダ レモンドレッシング $ ightharpoonup df$ Smoked salmon with onion-herb salad lemon dressing	¥1,800
本日のスープ Soup of the day	¥1,200







める グルテンを含まないお料理 Gluten-free dishes (use prohibited in EAME) *df* 乳製品を含まないお料理 Dairy free dishes



# Food

### SEAFOOD 魚料理

サーモンのソテー ケイパーと白ワインのクリームソース $gfdf$ Super $foods$ R $\chi$	¥2,800
Salmon steak with capers sauce	
真鯛のグリル又は、スチーム 緑の野菜とハーブバターソース &	¥2,800
Grilled or steamed sea bream herb-butter sauce with green vegetables	

#### MAIN COURSE 肉料理

骨付きラムロースのグリル 野菜と豆のトマトシチュー ローズマリー風味 Grilled lamb chops with stewed beans and vegetables in tomato sauce, rosemary flavour	¥4,000
鶏腿肉のガーリックロースト ポテト添え Garlic roast chicken leg with potato	¥3,000

#### ENHANCERS サイドディッシュ

フレンチフライ French Fries	¥850
温野菜 Steamed Vegetables $\bigvee$ $gf$ $df$	¥850
マッシュポテト $gf$ Mashed Potato	¥850
ほうれん草のソテー <b>*</b> <i>gf df</i> Sautéed Spinach	¥850













# Food

### SANDWICH サンドウィッチ

クラブハウスサンドウィッチフレンチフライ添え 🦏 Clubhouse Sandwich served with French Fries	¥2,100
フライドシュリンプとフィッシュサンドウィッチ サラダ添え Shrimp and Fish Sandwich with Salad	¥2,100
野菜とアボカドのサンドウィッチ フレンチフライ添え Sandwich of vegetables and avocado, served with French fries	¥1,500
特製ビーフメンチカツサンドウィッチ フレンチフライ添え Minced beef cutlet sandwich, served with French fries	¥2,000
ビーフバーガー ビーフのグリル、ベーコン、フレンチフライ添え <b>ラ</b> Beef Burger Grilled Beef, Grilled Bacon with French Fries お好みのチーズをお選びください チェダーチーズ 、ブルーチーズ with your choice of cheddar cheese or blue cheese *追加料金にて、フライドエッグもご用意出来ます。Add - Fried Egg ¥200	¥2,650

## Pasta & Pizza パスタ&ピッツァ

1 40 44 4 1 1224 7 7 7 4 6 7 7 7	
スパゲッティ プチベールと茸のガーリックオイル ペペロンチーノ $ ightharpoonup df$ Spaghetti garlic-olive oil Pepperoncino with petit vert and mushrooms	¥2,400
ほうれん草のパッパルデッレ インゲンとドライトマトのソース ローストアーモンド添え SuperFoodsRx* Spinach Pappardelle with garlic, green beans, sun dried tomatoes and toasted almonds	¥2,600
茄子と卵、ハムのラザニア オーブン焼き グラタン仕立て <b>デ</b> Oven baked meat sauce Lasagna with eggplant, egg and ham	¥2,600
自家製ピッツァ 蟹と海老、紋甲イカのアンチョヴィ風味ペスカトーレ ルーコラセルヴァティコ添え Homemade pizza with crab meat, shrimp and cuttlefish and anchovy-tomato sauce,	¥2,800



served with arugula







